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smalls ads BIG DEALS
6 Lines for $6 (+GST)

Call
776-4268

All classified ads are available online http://essexfreepress.reinvented.net

Office Hours 8:30 am to 4:30 pm, Monday to Friday. Closed Saturdays and Sundays
Copy Deadline Classified ads, In Memoriams, Cards of Thanks, Birth Notices and Greetings 

received by 4:00 pm on Monday will appear in the next Wednesday issue.

Call Us (519) 776-4268 • Fax Us (519) 776-4014  
Email Us essexfreepress@on.aibn.com • Visit Us 16 Centre Street, Essex

Three bdrm townhouse,
new appliances, flooring
and windows, $805 +
utilities, $5 parking per car
per month, water is paid by
the Co-op. A place where
you can have a say in your
community. Pick up
application at 33 Maidstone
Ave. E. or call 776-6973.
$30 application fee for 2
adults, $20 for one. No dogs
or cats.                        47-tf

Commercial Property for
rent in Cottam. Ph. 839-
5130.                          21-tf

Country Village next to
Belleview Golf Course,
large 3 BR townhouse, full
basement, $775 plus
utilities. ALSO 2 BR
townhouse, 1.5 baths, $665
plus, immediate possession,
no dogs. Ph. 839-4655.
 23-tf

2 bedroom, upper unit, 1st
& last, available
immediately, $550 +
utilities, 26 Cameron Ave.
Phone 723-4690.         33-tf

One bedroom apartment, in
Cottam. Ph. 839-5130. 12-tf

Large upper 2 bedroom
Apt., fridge and stove,
Adults only. No pets.
Available Nov. 4th. Ph. 519-
776-6686 days, 519-776-
9413 evenings.             38-3

Near Essex, large 1 BR apt.
in quiet adult bldg.
Immediate. $500 plus
hydro. Ph. 839-4655.   14-tf

Office building, in Cottam.
Ph. 839-5130.              12-tf

Barrier Free - 3 bedroom
townhouse, Essex. Please
pick up application at 33
Maidstone Ave. E. Available
now. $805 plus utilities,
plus $5 parking per car per
month.                        35-tf  

Bachelor apartment, $500
per month includes utilities.
Also one bedroom
apartment, $600 includes
utilities. Available now. Ph.
839-5123 after 6 p.m.   37-tf

For rent in Essex, 2
bedroom upper apt., hydro
and water included. $675.
References required. Ph.
839-5834.                  38-TF

Office space, 35 Gordon
Ave., Essex. Available
immediately. Approxi-
mately 600 square feet.
$700 per month plus
utilities. Ph. 519-738-2346.
 39-tf

Large one bedroom
apartment, hardwood floors,
fireplace, carport, on
country lot, $645 gas
included. Ph. 839-4676.
 40-tf

Bachelor apartment in
Essex, ground floor, fridge,
stove, $500 per month,
utilities included, first and
last. Ph. 728-3727.       40-2

Briarwood Apt., 26 Alice
N., superior two bedroom, 3
appl., rent and hydro. Ph.
776-4016.                   36-tf

Central Essex studio
apartment, bath and shower,
fresh paint, new carpet,
$440 plus utilities. Ph. 776-
4174.                          40-tf

Frigidaire stove, bought
new in 2004, white electric,
used very little, like new,
sacrifice $225, delivery
available. Ph. 776-6502.
 39-2comp

Light coloured wooden
baby crib, used for two
grandchildren only. Ph. 975-
2378.                           40-2

Essex County Quality
Cleaning Services.
Residential and small
business. Weekly, bi-weekly
and monthly. Free estimates
call Mary Ann at 839-4577.
Fully insured and bonded.
 40-4

Laminate flooring
installation, quality
workmanship, great rates.
Ph. 519-776-1125.      40-4*

Fri. Oct. 6 and Sat. Oct. 7.
8-5 p.m. 848 South Middle
Rd. just east of Cty. Rd. 23
(Naylor Sdrd.). Quilt,
paintings, antique pitcher
and basin, comforters and
brand name clothes.      40-1

Compound Bow, Hoyt MT
Sport 200, 3 yrs. old, carbon
arrows, all accessories, $300.
Ph. 519-776-4053.         39-tf

Wanted farmland to rent.
Cash or share crop. Terry
Brockman 776-4117.  32-17

WANTED
Farmland to Rent,

Cash or Share Crop
Call Jeff or Wayne Siefker

726-6972 or 776-8930
 24-tf

Seed wheat for sale. Ph.
519-818-1323.             39-2

JD 6620 turbo combine. IH
5100 grain drill with press
wheels. Ph. 776-1154.
 40-1*

DOULA TRAINING -
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